
C- \i- 3>0oo°ll2

Specific Service Agreement Statement of Account SA~ 643221060
RECEIVED

Customer Name

DANDRA WILLIAMS

From Date
4/11/2017

To Date
5/31/2018 — 2018 JUN-7 AH 10: 56

Service Address

6121W JEFFERSON ST Apt 2F PHIL, PA 191514531

Account Number

241378184

5 A Number

643221060
- -

Meter

2110067

Rate/Class
GS ...... . PA PUC

SECRETARY’S BUREAU

STATEMENT
Transaction Transaction Read •fro# CCF Average Heating Payment -Transaction Current Actual

Date Type Reading Code ’ Days Usage CCF/Day Dbps ' Type Due Date Amount Balance Balance
5/11/2017 XFER $2,125.84 $2,125.84 $2,125.84

5/11/2017 BILL 5941 R 29 18 0.62 155 6/6/2017 $39.07 $2,164.91 $2,164.91

6/12/2017 BILL 5955 R 30 14 0.47 68 7/6/2017 $32.19 $2,197.10 $2,197.10

7/12/2017 LPC $32.95 $2,230.05 $2,230.05

7/12/2017 BILL 5971 R 32 16 0.5 0 8/4/2017 $34.49 $2,264.54 $2,264.54

8/10/2017 BILL 5981 R 29 10 0.34 0 9/5/2017 $26.46 $2,291.00 $2,291.00

9/1/2017 PAY Check ($19.76) $2,271.24 $2,271.24

9/12/2017 BILL 5997 R 33 16 0.48 7 10/5/2017 $34.20 $2,305.44 $2,305.44

10/6/2017 PAY Check ($25.64) $2,279.80 $2,279.80

10/12/2017 BILL 6013 R 29 16 0.55 16 11/3/2017 $35.24 $2,315.04 $2,315.04

11/6/2017 PAY Check ($26.62) $2,288.42 $2,288.42

11/9/2017 LPC $34.32 $2,322.74 $2,322.74

11/9/2017 BILL 6032 R 29 19 0.66 173 12/6/2017 $40.58 $2,363.32 $2,363.32

12/6/2017 PAY Check ($30.75) $2,332.57 $2,332.57

12/12/2017 LPC $34.93 $2,367.50 $2,367.50

12/12/2017 BILL 6106 R 33 74 2.24 687 1/9/2018 $111.87 $2,479.37 $2,479.37

1/17/2018 LPC $36.61 $2,515.98 $2,515.98

1/17/2018 BILL 6257 R 32 151 4.72 1106 2/8/2018 $211.34 $2,727.32 $2,727.32

1/24/2018 PAY Check ($76.34) $2,650.98 $2,650.98

2/13/2018 LPC $39.76 $2,690.74 $2,690.74

2/13/2018 BILL 6350 R 31 93 3 872 3/9/2018 $153.32 $2,844.06 $2,844.06

3/15/2018 LPC $42.06 $2,886.12 $2,886.12

3/15/2018 BILL 6404 R 29 54 1.86 643 4/9/2018 $94.94 $2,981.06 $2,981.06

4/14/2018 BILL 6457 R 30 53 1.77 647 5/8/2018 $81.13 $3,062.19 $3,062.19

5/9/2018 PAY Check ($64.64) $2,997.55 $2,997.55

5/15/2018 BILL 6477 R 29 20 0.69 215 6/8/2018 $42.02 $3,039.57 $3,039.57
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Specific Service Agreement Statement of Account SA- 7240705613

Customer Name

DANDRA WILLIAMS

From Date

5/11/2017

To Date

5/31/2018

Service Address Account Number S A Number Meter Rate/Ciass

6121W JEFFERSON ST Apt 2F PHIL, PA 191514531 241378184 7240705613 2110067 GS

STATEMENT
Transaction Transaction Read #of CCF Average Heating Payment Transaction Current Actual

Date Type Reading Code Days Usage CCF/Day DDDs Type Due Date Amount Balance Balance

5/11/2017 REXFER $733.59 $733.59 $733.59

9/1/2017 PAY Check ($6.70) $726.89 $726.89

10/6/2017 PAY Check ($8.56) $718.33 $718.33

11/6/2017 PAY Check ($8.62) $709.71 $709.71

12/6/2017 PAY Check ($9-83) $699.88 $699.88

1/24/2018 PAY Check ($23.66) $676.22 $676.22

5/9/2018 PAY Check ($16.49) $659.73 $659.73
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Specific Service Agreement Statement of Account SA- 440556142

Customer Name From Date To Date.

WONNE WILLIAMS 2/1/2015 5/31/2018

Service Address Account Number S A Number Meter ftate/Class

6121W JEFFERSON ST Apt 2F PHIL, PA 191S14531 993822798 440556142 2110067 GS

STATEMENT
Transaction Transaction Read ToT" CCF Average Heating Payment Transaction Current Actual

Date Type Reading Code Days Usage CCF/Day dDDs Type Due Date Amount Balance Balance

2/12/2015 BILL 4289 R 29 250 8.62 996 3/10/2015 $97.20 $417.33 $417.33

2/23/2015 PAY Credit Card ($139.85) $277.48 $277.48

3/6/2015 PAY Credit Card ($92.31) $185.17 $185.17

3/13/2015 BILL 4535 R 29 246 8.48 1108 4/7/2015 $97.20 $282.37 $282.37

3/23/2015 PAY Credit Card ($95.10) $187.27 $187.27

4/14/2015 BILL 4671 R 30 136 4.53 633 5/7/2015 $97.20 $284.47 $284.47

4/17/2015 PAY Credit Card ($95.11) $189.36 $189.36

4/29/2015 PAY Credit Card ($95.11) $94.25 $94.25

5/12/2015 BILL 4728 R 31 57 1.84 157 6/5/2015 $97.20 $191.45 $191.45

6/2/2015 PAY Credit Card ($95.11) $96.34 $96.34

6/12/2015 BILL 4755 R 30 27 0.9 32 7/7/2015 $97.20 $193.54 $193.54

7/14/2015 BILL 4775 R 30 20 0.67 0 8/5/2015 $97.20 $290.74 $290.74

7/23/2015 PAY Credit Card ($190.21) $100.53 $100.53

7/28/2015 CRPFRZ $2,010.64 $2,111.17 $2,111.17

8/12/2015 LPC $1.51 $2,112.68 $2,112.68

8/12/2015 BILL 4794 R 32 19 0.59 0 9/4/2015 $35.64 $2,148.32 $2,148.32

9/10/2015 PAY Credit Card ($200.00) $1,948.32 $1,948.32

9/10/2015 PAY Credit Card ($229.66) $1,718.66 $1,718.66

9/12/2015 BILL 4813 R 30 19 0.63 0 10/6/2015 $35.51 $1,754.17 $1,754.17

10/13/2015 BILL 4840 R 29 27 0.93 40 11/5/2015 $45.38 $1,799.55 $1,799.55

11/4/2015 PAY Credit Card ($176.00) $1,623.55 $1,623.55

11/10/2015 BILL 4888 R 31 48 1.55 217 12/7/2015 $80.93 $1,704.48 $1,704.48

12/10/2015 LPC $25.56 $1,730.04 $1,730.04

12/10/2015 BILL 4964 R 30 76 2.53 464 1/7/2016 $115.38 $1,845.42 $1,845.42

1/8/2016 PAY Credit Card ($100.00) $1,745.42 $1,745.42

1/13/2016 LPC $26.18 $1,771.60 $1,771.60

1/13/2016 BILL 5069 R 34 105 3.09 599 2/8/2016 $166.96 $1,938.56 $1,938.56
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Transaction Transaction Read #of cCF Average Heating Payment Transaction Current Actual

Date Type Reading Code Days Usage CCF/Day DDDs Type Due Date Amount Balance Balance

2/11/2016 LPC $28.68 $1,967.24 $1,967.24

2/11/2016 BILL 5188 R 29 119 4.1 851 3/8/2016 $157.69 $2,124.93 $2,124.93

3/12/2016 LPC $31.05 $2,155.98 $2,155.98

3/12/2016 BILL 5277 R 29 89 3.07 686 4/6/2016 $125.29 $2,281.27 $2,281.27

4/13/2016 BILL 5322 R 32 45 1.41 443 5/5/2016 $71.12 $2,352.39 $2,352.39

4/29/2016 PAY Credit Card ($129.00) $2,223.39 $2,223.39

5/11/2016 BILL 5354 R 29 32 1.1 233 6/6/2016 $51.11 $2,274.50 $2,274.50

6/6/2016 PAY Check ($129.00) $2,145.50 $2,145.50

6/11/2016 BILL 5380 R 30 26 0.87 54 7/6/2016 $44.04 $2,189.54 $2,189.54

6/28/2016 PAY Credit Card ($129.00) $2,060.54 $2,060.54

7/12/2016 BILL 5399 R 32 19 0.59 0 8/4/2016 $35.38 $2,095.92 $2,095.92

8/3/2016 PAY Credit Card ($115.00) $1,980.92 $1,980.92

8/10/2016 BILL 5414 R 29 15 0.52 0 9/2/2016 $30.63 $2,011.55 $2,011.55

9/6/2016 PAY Credit Card ($115.00) $1,896.55 $1,896.55

9/12/2016 BILL 5424 R 31 10 0.32 0 10/5/2016 $24.90 $1,921.45 $1,921.45

10/7/2016 PAY Credit Card ($115.00) $1,806.45 $1,806.45

10/11/2016 BILL 5441 R 31 17 0.55 35 11/3/2016 $35.03 $1,841.48 $1,841.48

11/4/2016 PAY Credit Card ($122.00) $1,719.48 $1,719.48

11/9/2016 BILL 5454 R 29 13 0.45 237 12/6/2016 $30.04 $1,749.52 $1,749.52

12/12/2016 BILL 5530 R 31 76 2.45 550 1/6/2017 $116.50 $1,866.02 $1,866.02

12/13/2016 PAY Credit Card ($122.00) $1,744.02 $1,744.02

1/13/2017 BILL 5662 R 34 132 3.88 968 2/8/2017 $184.07 $1,928.09 $1,928.09

1/20/2017 PAY Credit Card ($122.00) $1,806.09 $1,806.09

2/13/2017 BILL 5761 R 29 99 3.41 709 3/9/2017 $156.05 $1,962.14 $1,962.14

2/17/2017 PAY Credit Card ($95.00) $1,867.14 $1,867.14

3/14/2017 BILL 5853 R 31 92 2.97 632 4/6/2017 . $149.17 $2,016.31 $2,016.31

4/12/2017 BILL 5923 R 29 70 2.41 504 5/8/2017 $109.53 $2,125.84 $2,125.84

5/11/2017 CANB ($109.53) $2,016.31 $2,016.31

5/11/2017 AUTOCN $0.00 $2,016.31 $2,016.31

5/11/2017 BILL 5923 R 29 70 2.41 504 6/6/2017 $109.53 $2,125.84 $2,125.84

5/11/2017 XFER ($2,125.84) $0.00 $0.00
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Utility Service Agreement; G2-GS, Active, GSRE
Aegon Launch

'iaasi

2577846235 G2-GS, Active. GSR

Account 0002 4137 8184 WSamt. Dandia

Effective Period 02/01/2009 04/11/2014

[ Rate .. j GSR y/1 Gmeral Service Residential

Tariff Map 

CCDB Account

Customer Class: 

Rate Class:

2 • Residential Heat & Domestic

Supptei/Sraup/Typfc
Tv]

GS - General Service

[Revenue Code...)

CoSectkm Path: RESIDENT * Residential Collection Path

Arrears

0-30 r~ 0.00

31-60 

61-90 

31 Up 

Total:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Fnandal Summary 

Total Amount Due: 

Regular Balance:

Late Payment Charges: 

Cunent Amount Due:

Budget Enrollment Date: 

Monthly Budget

Premise: 7415 Brockton Rd,1 f/PhBadelphia.Pa

. JE

1 SA Sbfings.,^ | M

a oo

aoo
ooo

0.00

0.00

[tth.
Mein

Miscl

Mbc2

TaxEKemption

Service Points

Contract Riders

Interruptions

P&LPIan

Supp&ers

Rate Shifts

Opt-Out
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m
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Ijiility Servite Agreement G2-GS, Active, GSRE
Aegon Launch

643221060 GZ-GS, Active, GSR 1 SA Sl>fr>gg..7 m

Account 

Effective Period.

0002 4137 6164 WBant,Danda

04/11/20171

| Rate... ] GSR | s/| General Service Residential

Tat/fM-ap 

CCDB Acccunt Supptei/uroup/Tjipe .j

Customer Oass: j2-Re«dertial Heat & Domestic [y)i

Rate Class: GS • General Service

Revenue Code...

Codectkm Path: RESIDENT • Resid^itia! Colection Path

An ears Financial Summary

0-30 42.02 Tdd/^nount Due: 3,039.57

Regular Balance: 3Xi2239

Late Payment Charger 17.18

31 -60 81.13 Current Amount Due: 3,039.57

61-90 137.00

91 Up 2,779.42 Budget Enrolment Date:

Totak 2,997.55 Months Budget 0.00

Premise: 6121 WJefletscmStf/Phaadefetta^a

tk.
Main

Misd

Misc2

TaxEKemption

Service Points

Contract Riders

Interruptions

P&L Plan

SuppSets

Rate Shifts

Opt-Out



Qut.lity ScrvM'H Agreement: MR-RIVActtye, R£A .iDlxl
Acfian launch

IU5A...I 72407ffiS13 NflflE. Active. REA SA Sblinjs...

Account

Tariff Map 

CCDB Actounl

Customer Class: 

Rale Oast;

Revenue Code...

CdlectionPalh
Airears

0002 4137 8184 WiBiams.Dandra

Effective Period 05/11/2017 05/11/2017

Rale .. ~11 REA ~] Reactivation

SuppfeVGfoup/Ti'pe;

R • Reactivation Sa

RE • Reactivation

RESIDENT • Residential Collection Path

Fnandd Surrvnarji

0-30 0.00 i Total Amount Due; 659.73

Regular Balance: 659.73

Late Pajsnent Charges: aoo

31-60 o.oo! Curent Amount Due: 653.73

61 -90 ' 0.00!

91 Up 659.731 Budget Enrofrnent Date:

Total: 659.73 Monthly Budget- 0.00

Premise: 6121W J ef/erson St2f/PhiledelphiaPa

Ik
Main

Mtscl

Misc2

Tax Exemption

Service Points

Contract Riders

Interruptions

P&LPtan

Suppliers

Rate Shifts

Opt-Out



Customer Contact New Service

Date;

CC Type: 

Area:

04/28/2017 Time; 4:09:00 PM Source: JetSearch Related Trait Account Maintenance

NWSV • New Service

800 • Residential General Service

Created: 04/28/2017 at 4:09:35 PM 

Changed; at

by. TPERKINS 

by:

[J Surveyabie AutoDd^eD^e: ! 04/26/20211 Class: Inqiay

Comments:

Letter

Status:

Template:

Applicant DandraWilliams acctB 02-4137-8184 called to start s^vices d G121W Jefferson St, 2fl gmis 
$2800 with 4 in hh. per experien failed, depcsite not required. Cust was Finked as of 2/15 gas is currently in 

Yvonne Williams acct# OS-9332-2798 with an active s.off notice. The COR also has a w/off balance of 
$1052.59. cust stated her lease begins 5/1/17.1 referred her into the office with her lease and 2 forms of ID. 
c/s

Print Data Run Number Reprint:

Review List Tickier 

Follow Up: [

. Priorti'/.-

•Jo Rovisw b'roup jo User 
Review Utortp { V

Account

Pietruse:

Person:

0002 4137 8184 Wffiams, Dandra

Williams, Dandra

Change 1 j Cancel j

R
E
C
E
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E
D



Page 1 of2

PHILADELPHIA GAS WORKS
PUC

Closing XML

Case Number:
Company Name: 
Company Code: 
Company Type: 
Customer First Name: 
Customer Middle Initial: 
Customer Last Name: 
Account Number: 
Service Address 1: 
Service Address 2: 
Senice City:
Service State:
Service Zip 5:
Service Zip 4:
Decision Issue:
Oral Written:
Violation:
Chapter:
Section Rule:
Total Balance:
Date Closed:
Resolution:

Balance Date:
Service Restored Pay: 
Service Continue Amount: 
Service Continue Date: 
Terms:
Special Budget Amount: 
Regular Budget Amount: 
Arrears Payment Plus: 
FinalMonthlyPayment: 
CurrentMonthlyPayment:

3546809

PGW (PHILA. GAS WORKS (NGDC) 

0766

GAS TRANSPORTER 

DANDRA

WILLIAMS

241378184

6121 W. JEFFERSON STREET

SECOND FLOOR

PHILADELPHIA

PA

19151

Y

W

NO

co
m
o
ZD
m
S-o

coc:
03°
az
za
m
>

<=3
03
C_
CT

m
1 o—1 m

s*» ■<
3C m
O

C/I
LJ

3024.59

2017-10-30

DECISION ISSUED - TERMINATION NOTICE ISSUED ON 7/13/2017 FOR 
$2,930.69 SCHEDULED ON OR AFTER 7/25/2017 - CUSTOMER CONTACTED 
COMPANY AND WAS INFORMED $555 WAS NEEDED TO CATCH UP PAR - 
INELIGIBLE FOR CRP - CUSTOMER APPLIED FOR SERVICE AT THIS 
LOCATION ON 4/26/2017 AND WAS TOLD EXPER1AN TIED HER TO THIS 
PROPERTY AS OF 2/2015 - PRIOR RATEPAYER WAS THE CUSTOMER'S 
SISTER - CUSTOMER ON BB - CUSTOMER STATES SHE OWES A BALANCE 
OF $500.00 - THIS AMOUNT IS NOT LISTED ON THE ACCOUNT - BILLS 
ARE LOW FROM SUMMER USAGE - AVERAGING $33.05 - THE ACCOUNT 
STATEMENT PROVIDED BY THE COMPANY DOES NOT MATCH THEIR 
REPORT - THE CUSTOMER COULD NOT PROVIDE ANY PROOF SHE DID 
NOT RESIDE AT THIS LOCATION OR DID NOT BENEFIT FROM THE 
SERVICE - 

2017-08-17 

0.00 

0.00

0.00
80.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

file:///C:AIsers/iolare/AnnData/F l«_ a I a o



Page 2 of2

EndMonthlyPayment: 0.00

LetterDescription:

HeadDate: 20)7-l]-01

Paragraph:

Bill Date:

Reconnect Amount: 0

pay Amount: 0.00

BCS Investigator First Name: ADAM 

BCS Investigator Last Name: KRICHMAR 

Number Of Time Send: 1

Number Of Time Faxed: 0

PUC Fax: 7177876641

fi!<v///r-flIw«/iaInnA/Ar»nn«ita/r on-jr <rAJA*7n-i/r/rn i.*.... 4/4 /% < O



f Search l or Negotiated Payment Arrangement |X

Search Criteria

1 ^ 1 1
] Account... | 00024137 8184 Williams. Dandra

From Date: 05731/2018 1 Apply Diteria I
| Cancel |

Dale Seq Status Comments

03/12/2014 1 1 Canceled i 1' ‘

03/27/2013 i 1'Broken

06/25/2013 i 1. Broken 1

02/28/2013 1 Canceled !

02/28/2013 2 Broken J j
05/24/2012 1 'Broken

BCS 2965542 ' |

11/07/2011 i 1. Broken |V,j

1

14 tecordfc) found

Search Tor Negotiated Payment Arrangement

Search Criteria

Accouit.. 0002 4137 81B4 s>/ WBBams. Dandra

From Date: 05/31/2018| | Apply Qfteria |

Date Seq Status Comments

11/07/2011 r HBK1EBEB
06/20^011 1 Broken
04/12/2011 1 Broken
11/26/2010 1 Broken
10/20/2010 1 Broken
07/23/2010 1 Broken
04/16/2010 1 Broken

14 recordls) found

x|

Cancel ]

I A
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m
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cz
70
m

R
E
C
E
IV

E
D

2H
18 JU

N -7 
A
H 10:57



E
Acfion

Negotiated Payment Arrangement TIlbTxi

Account intonnation 

Account ID: 00Q24137B1B4

tlth-

Nome: WSants, Dondra
Main

Afiangement Date: j '.i-'.-'n/itn ■ |

Statur Broken

Monthly Payment 

Biokan Cotnt

185.00

Broken Date. 07712/2017 

Background Information

Catch-Up Amount 2.087,33 i Remain Number Monthr 11

Household Income: j 

Enpense*

Rent/Mortgage: j 

Second Mortgage: j 

Food: i

.‘j ifoo Source of Income: | EMPL • Eio-iifo/*

0 03 Arrangement Type: | R • Repeal!

0_00j

Food Stamps: j 

Electric: [ 

Ges j 

Water/Sewer: f 

Total Other Enpense: |

OCtTi
"dTioj

PUC Investigator I 

Level of Rj^ment

Phone number ! 21s

0 00
oH ToidNcinber in Household:

COO

OOCi'

Si years or older: [ nj 
5 yeas or younger j o]

Arrangement Exception Exfdanatksn

Anani^ment/Budget

Scheduled Payments



E
Aegon

negotiated Payment Arrangement

NegobgtpdPaymentAnangement.. I

Ut% Arrest Arrangement 

Due Date, 06^8^017 

Moithb' Rep^ymenL [_

Bifing Method: ] U • Bodget ~]

Total Amount: £659.43

Repay Monthr 

Tot React Amt 659 73

Ncm UbbtyAirean Anangement

Due Date; Total Amount O CO

00)1Morthly Rep^ront j

Budget

r»tt Scheduled Pay Date 08/0/2017 

Suggested Budget Amou* | ~

Pay By EFT;

. Repay Months:

«J

Calculate NPAR Terms

Tr'rrij

A'.'cepr Teiiii Reie-:' Tam;

m

Down Payment Arrangement

Due Date: > Down Payment Status: 9foU:‘ Main



,•* Customer Contact Customer Review Unit iXj

Date:

CCTjipe:

Aiea:

[6/24/2012 Time: 4:09:00 PM Souce: JetSeaich Related T [an:

CRU ■ Cuitomer Review Unit Created: 05/24/2012

800 • Residential General Service y] Changed:

at 4:09:45 PM 

at

by. WVACCA

by.

0 SurveyaUe Auto Delete Date: (6/24/2017] Claw: Inquiiy

Comments: Received Closing/Dedsion horn BUREAU OF CONSUMER SERVICE of PUC/BCS regarding BCS# 2965542 
on 05/24/2012. The BCS stated the following: LEVEL 1. BB 74.00 ♦ 19.00 « 93.00 BEGINNING JULY 2012. 
WAIVE LPCS.. The customer must pay 74 plus 19 for a total of 93 JULY 2012 DUE DATE.

Letter

Status:

Template:

Print Date: Run Number Reprint r

Review List Tickler 

Follow Up:

Priority

to Review Group to User'. 

Ficyiev,1 Group V

Account

Premise

Person:

0002 4137 8184 WiSams. Dandra

7415 Brockton Rd J f/PhSa Pa

i Williams. Dandra

Change I I Cancel



E
Aegon

Negotiated Payment Airangement JaJ-x

| Negotiated Payment AnangetnerU... |

Account Monna^on 

Account ID: 0002 4137 B164 Noma: WdEants, Dandio

Anangement Date: Ci?/24/2iin 1

Status*. Broken
MonthlyPa>TOnt 

Broken Count

93.00

Broken Date: 

Background I formation

C^cMJp Amount fi W'j Remain Number Months:

Household income: 

Expenses

Renl/Mcrtgage: 

Second Motgage;

Food: 

Food Stamps: 

Electric: 

Gas:

Walo/Sewer: 

Total Other Expense;

2X18 M] Source of Income: I DTHE-Ciltei

i00!

D00
Tool

Tool

Arrangement Tjpe: j • Siiaghl 

PUC Invesbgator: t 5Cr< 23£'55-l'

Level of Payment 2 

Phonenumber:

QCOj

OCtCM

T oo!

Total Number in Household. [ 

■ 65 years or dder ■ 

5 years or younger I

Si

Arrangement Exception Explanabon PCS

Ilk
Main

Aflangement/Budget

Scheduled Payment*



QflpgrihiJlcc) Payment Arrangement

A($on

1 Negotiated Payment Ananger^enl.. 1

Ulity An mis Aiungemerd 

Dub Date: 07^3^12 

Months Repaytnent:

BiEng Method. U Budaef

Total Amount 1.11679

l'7p3j R^«iy Months: f Jjij

. Tot React Amt 533 Vi

0 0)

Non Utifaty Aneara Ajr^ijtement 

Due Date:

Months Repayment f 

Budget

Fist S chedufed Pay Date 07/13/2012

Suggested Budget Amount. [_ __ __

Pay By EFT:

Total Amount 0.00

Repay Monthr I 0u

Uo

Calculate NPAR Temts

•ih-w.' T eirn.

A'’.'.<ii<: Ten; Rer-:^ rtiii

Down Payment Anangement
k

Dim Datn- ! Down Payment 1 oosl Stetur Mam

Arrangement/Budget}

Scheduled PapnenU



Property j phila.gov

6121 JEFFERSON ST
Philadelphia, PA 19151-3418 

OWNER

FOSTER ROBERTA 

FOSTER JUNE A
MAILING ADDRESS
924 SERRILLAVE 

LANSDOWNE PA 

19050

You can estimate the 2019 Real Estate Tax of this property based on the proposed tax rate and Homestead Exemption 

amount. These estimates are for information only, and may not be the actual amount of Real Estate Tax for 2019.

Tax rate

■ 1.4572% (Proposed)

Homestead Exemption 

□ $45,000

VALUATION HISTORY

Year
Market

Value

Taxable

Land

Taxable

Improvement

2019 $141,500 $21,225 $120,275

2018 $132,600 $19,890 $112,710

2017 $132,600 $19,890 $112,710

2016 $132,600 $8,682 $123,918

2015 $132,600 $8,682 $123,918

2014 $132,600 $8,682 $123,918

2013 $38,100 $2,247 $9,945

Exempt Exempt

Land Improvement

$0 $0

$0 $0

$0 $0

$0 $0

$0 $0

$0 $0

$0 $0

SALES DETAILS

SALES PRICE: $23,000 SALES DATE: 5/11/2002

https://property.phila.gov/?p=342069700 5/30/701R
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PROPERTY DETAILS

OPA ACCOU NT: 342069700 

! HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION: No 

| DESCRIPTION: APT2-4UNITS2STYMASON 

CONDITION: Average 

BEGINNING POINT: 160-W61STST 

: LAND AREA (SQFT): 1,492 

| IMPROVEMENT AREA (SQFTJ: 1,740 

ZONING: RM-i
I Zoning data source: Planning and Development

\ CORRECTIONS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT THIS INFORMATION?:

TRASH & RECYCLING

j TRASH & RECYCLING DAY-: Tuesday LEAF COLLECTION: Saturday Bag Dropoff

SERVICE AREAS

School Catchment
; ELEMENTARY SCHOOL: Overbrook ES 

■ MIDDLE SCHOOL: Overbrook ES HIGH 

SCHOOL: Overbrook HS

! Public Safety
. POLICE DISTRICT: 19 POLICE PUBLIC 

SERVICE AREA: 191 POLICE DIVISION: SWPD

Streets
HIGHWAY DISTRICT: 1 HIGHWAY SECTION: 

; IB HIGHWAY SUBSECTION: 1B7 STREET 

‘ LIGHT ROUTES: 17TRAFFIC DISTRICT: 2 
: TRAFFIC PM DISTRICT: 2122

Political
COUNCILMANIC DISTRICT (2016): 4WARD: 

| 34 WARD DIVISIONS: 3415

: Districts
; PLANNING: West LICENSES AND 

INSPECTIONS (L+l): West CENSUS TRACT 

(2010): 011400 CENSUS BLOCK GROUP 
(2010): 5 COMMERCIAL CORRIDOR: n/a

TRASH & RECYCLING DAY: Tuesday LEAF 

COLLECTION DAY: Saturday Bag Dropoff

RECYCLING DIVERSION RATE: 16.0% 

SANITATION AREA: 1 SANITATION DISTRICT:
1A

https://property.phila.gov/?p=342069700


